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TEAM

Gurley men
Ravagers
Berserkers
Blitzkrieg

Ghost Rider
816podcasting.com
Dirty Birds

FORT Behning
Inside Pack Sports
STR8$HOMEY
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168 86

162 92
159 95
146 108
118 136
86 168
17 237
0 256
0 256
0 256
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PCT
0.660

0.637
0.625
0.574
0.465
0.340
0.070
0.000
0.000
0.000

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 1/1



